Risultati per la classe 106 - INT OPEN REGIONALE - GOF

Piazzamento BackNo HorseName
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603
526
565
591
515
553
575
593
608
516
542
619
612
517
568
579
590
607
620
624
633
642
643

RS STARFIGHTER LENA
PEPPY KING SANBADGER
RS BLUE HGLO
SOPHIE FOR BO
ANONIMO 4
JUST LOSE IT
WALLA WALLA DIAMOND
THE BLOND SPANISH
RS LIGABUE JACK
ANONIMO 3
OAK DOCS ROOSTER
LIKE A REMIN WHIZ
MD SPANISH LAKE
GUN CHIC NIC
RS IRON MAIDEN OLENA
BANDIT GUN STARLIGHT
MARIA QUIXOTE LENA
RS CHAGALL JAC
DD TRUDY CAL BAR
SPOOKIE NITE
STEADYNEST DUDE
CARLITO BRIGANTE
APOLLO BO SUN

LicenseNo Owner

7136
7108
8156
7770
10000
6531
8204
6223
8240
10000
6972
7611
6135
7345
5764
7171
7886
8241
8344
6754
7150
4442
6986

RISSO CLAUDIO
RIZZOLA CLAUDIA
POLETTI MARCO
SCAROLA LEONARDO
ANONIMO4
BALDI ELENA
FORGIARINI ALESSANDRO
PICCARDI ELIANA
RISSO CLAUDIO
ANONIMO 3
RIZZOLA CLAUDIA
DOSSI DANIELE
PRATI DAVIDE
ROUX CLAUDE
GIANNITTI DOMENICO
CARTESEGNA PAOLO
MARCOTTI MAURO
RISSO CLAUDIO
PRATI DAVIDE
TRINCHERO EMILIO
BENEDUSI MATTEO
CASAGRANDE MICHELE
AZ. AGR. EQUIESSE

TSProp Rider

1
3665
4123
164
10000
1623
5378
3165
1
10000
3665
5030
8236
2534
4812
4752
552
1
8236
1370
179
2244
8239

NADALINI MATTIA
NOBILE MIGLIORE ANDREA
OUELLET STEVE
SCAROLA LEONARDO
FERRI STEFANO
BALDI ELENA
LULLI DINO
REGHEZZA DIEGO
NADALINI MATTIA
FERRI STEFANO
NOBILE MIGLIORE ANDREA
BIANCHI MASSIMO
BIANCHI MASSIMO
FERRI STEFANO
GIANNITTI DOMENICO
CERUTTI STEFANO
MARCOTTI MAURO
NADALINI MATTIA
BIANCHI MASSIMO
FERRARA ALBERTO
VINCENZI ALESSIA
ALBERTI RODRIGO

SANTOBUONO PASQUALE ANTONIO

TesseraFISE TSRider Naz Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 TOT

S
S
Si
Si
S
S
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
No
Si
Si
Si

3508
2108
1632
164
1778
1623
4871
30
3508
1778
2108
372
372
1778
4812
938
552
3508
372
1244
1899
62
2500

71
70
70
70
69,5
69,5
69,5
69,5
69,5
69
68,5
68,5
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71
70
70
70
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68,5
68,5

N
@

O O O O o0 oo o o o



